1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910660316003321
Cartwright Talula

Developing your intuition : a guide to reflective practice / / Talula
Cartwright ; editor, Peter Scisco

Greenshoro, N.C., : Center for Creative Leadership, c2004

9786611001315
9781118155271
1118155270
9781281001313
1281001317
9781118154519
1118154517
9781932973259
1932973257

[1st edition]
1 online resource (31 p.)

CCL No. 425
Ideas into action guidebooks

153.4/4

Insight
Intuition
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Title Page; Table of Contents; Intuition and Reflection; Bringing It All
Together; Tools for Reflective Practice; The Journal; Imaging; Dreams;
Analysis; Emotions; From Reflection to Action; Suggested Readings;
Background; Key Point Summary; Lead Contributor

Leaders often have to make decisions without complete information,
and those decisions are expected to be not only right but also timely.
Using reflective techniques can help you learn to depend on your
intuition for help in making good decisions quickly. Reflective practices
may seem time-consuming at the beginning, but the time you put in on
the front end is well worth the investment. It will pay you back both in
time and in the quality of the decisions you make.






