

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910660316003321
Autore	Cartwright Talula
Titolo	Developing your intuition : a guide to reflective practice / / Talula Cartwright ; editor, Peter Scisco
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Greensboro, N.C., : Center for Creative Leadership, c2004
ISBN	9786611001315 9781118155271 1118155270 9781281001313 1281001317 9781118154519 1118154517 9781932973259 1932973257
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (31 p.)
Collana	CCL No. 425 Ideas into action guidebooks
Disciplina	153.4/4
Soggetti	Insight Intuition Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Title Page; Table of Contents; Intuition and Reflection; Bringing It All Together; Tools for Reflective Practice; The Journal; Imaging; Dreams; Analysis; Emotions; From Reflection to Action; Suggested Readings; Background; Key Point Summary; Lead Contributor
Sommario/riassunto	Leaders often have to make decisions without complete information, and those decisions are expected to be not only right but also timely. Using reflective techniques can help you learn to depend on your intuition for help in making good decisions quickly. Reflective practices may seem time-consuming at the beginning, but the time you put in on the front end is well worth the investment. It will pay you back both in time and in the quality of the decisions you make.

